
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

4 

1 

28 

44 

67 

54 

27 

47 

12 

Name 

Qabil Irfan 

Farish Hafiy 

Asyraff Zaquan 

Farhan Naqib 

Sharf Muhriz 

Adam Danial 

Adib Arsyad 

Syahmi Aiman 

Kabilesh K.R 

Class 

MiniGP190 

MiniGP190 

MiniGP190 

MiniGP190 

MiniGP190 

MiniGP190 

MiniGP190 

MiniGP190 

MiniGP190 

Best Tm 

54.291 

55.598 

55.929 

56.008 

56.013 

56.158 

56.312 

56.345 

58.228 

Diff 

1.307 

1.638 

1.717 

1.722 

1.867 

2.021 

2.054 

3.937 

Gap 

1.307 

0.331 

0.079 

0.005 

0.145 

0.154 

0.033 

1.883 

Best Speed 

82.688 

80.744 

80.266 

80.153 

80.146 

79.939 

79.720 

79.673 

77.097 

In Lap 

6 

11 

6 

5 

3 

6 

9 

6 

5 

Nat/State 

Terengganu 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Melaka 

Selangor 

Terengganu 

Johor 

Negeri Sembilan 

India 

Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/4/2024 16:36:10 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

FIM MiniGP Official Testing 

FIM MiniGP 190 

Session 6 4pm 

Practice started at 16:20:22 

RUD Sepang 1.247 km 

25/4/2024 16:00 

SESSION 6


